
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Seq= 2; Name= KIMBRELL HOMES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199104240001
17380

04/24/1991
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

339 727 14 91 Lot#:10
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199108210002
50220

08/21/1991
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

359 973 14 91 Lot#:44
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199109200002
82770

09/20/1991
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

364 944 15 58 Lot#:50
Book:15 Pg:58
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199109200002
83720

09/20/1991
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

364 943 15 58 Lot#:140
Book:15 Pg:58
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199104120001
04710

04/12/1991
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

337 987 14 91 Lot#:47
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199107160002
04490

07/16/1991
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

353 772 14 91 Lot#:13
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE


