Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Seq= 2; Name= KIMBRELL HOMES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199104240001 17380	04/24/1991 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	339	727	14	91		Lot#:10 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199108210002 50220	08/21/1991 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	359	973	14	91		Lot#:44 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199109200002 82770	09/20/1991 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	364	944	15	58		Lot#:50 Book:15 Pg:58 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, PHASE II
199109200002 83720	09/20/1991 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	364	943	15	58		Lot#:140 Book:15 Pg:58 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, PHASE II
199104120001 04710	04/12/1991 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD	337	987	14	91		Lot#:47 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199107160002 04490	07/16/1991 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	353	772	14	91		Lot#:13 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE